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SCHOOL CALENDAR-2024-2025

PARTICULARS DATE & MONTH DAYS

JANUARY
1 New Year 2024 st January | Monday -
2| School Reopens " ath January | Thursday B
3 Makar Sankranti | 15th January Monday
4 | Republic Day | 26th January Friday

FEBRUARY & MARCH
5 | Basant Panchami | 14th February | wednesday
6 | 1Il Unit{Nur to UKG) & Annual Exam(1 to IX & XI) | 2ath Feb to 8th March [ saturday to Friday
7 Sabebarat 26th Feb | Monday
8 | Holi 25th & 26th March | Monday & Tuesday
9 Result Declaration(Nur to IX & Xi) 28thMarch | Thursday
10 | Good Friday 29th March Friday
APRIL

11  Easter Monday [ 1st April ‘Mbnday
2 | Morning School & New Session(Nur to X & X) [ 3rd April [ Wednesday
13 | Albida Sth April | Friday
14 | Id Ul Fitra 11th April Thursday
15 | B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Sunday
16 =~ Ramnawami 17th April Wednesday

MAY & JUNE
17 Summer Vacation 24th May to 23rd June Friday to Sunday

[ 18 | 1d Ul Joha 22nd June Saturday

18 | School Reopens 24th June Ilonday

JULY & AUGUST
20 1 Unit(Nur to UKG) & PT-I(l to X & XII) 15th to 22nd July Monday to Monday

[ 21 | Moharram 17th July Wednesday
22 Result Dedaraton(Nur to UKG) & PTM (I to VIlI) Ans, Coples will be Shown | 8th August Thursday
23 PTM (IX, X & XII) Ans. Copies will be shown 9th August Friday
24 Independence Day 15th August Thursday
25  Raksha Bandhan 19th August Monday
26 PT-1 (Class XI) 20th to 24th August Tuesday to Saturday
27 | Janmastami 26th August Monday
SEPTEMBER , OCTOBER & NOVEMBER
28 | Teachers Day 5th September Thursday
29 | Half Yearly Exam (I to XII) 16th to 23rd September Monday to Monday
30 | Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Wednesday
31 | Dussehra 9th to 12th October Wednesday to Saturday
32 | Day School Begins 14th October Monday
33 Result Declaration (I to VII) 16th October Wednesday
34 PTM (I to Vill) Ans. Coples will be shown 19th October Saturday
35 | Result Declaration & PTM (1% to XII) Ans. Coples will be shown | 26th October Saturday
36 | Deepawali & Chhat 31st Oct. to 8th Nov. Thursday to Friday
37 | Children’s Day & Guru Nanak Jayanti 14th & 15th November Thursday & Friday
38 | 11 Unit (Nur to UKG) & PT-11 (1 to Vill) 25th to 29th November | Monday to Friday
DECEMBER & JANUARY-2025
39 | PTN(IX & X1) & Pre Board (X & XII) " 11th to 19th December | Wednesday to Thursday |
40 '\ Resul!iDedarauon(Nul 10 UKG) & PTM (1 1o ViII) Ans, Copies will be shown ' 20th December ) [rFrrudait I
41 | Winter Vacation 23rd Dec. to 3rd Jan-25 | Monday to Friday
42 | School Reopens 6th January-2025 Monday
43 | Makar Sankranti 14th January-2025 Tuesday
L S
. i N.B. The above schedule is subject to change.
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